
Coot Brown Golf League - 2015

No. Name
1 4/16/15 1-2-3-4 5 K.G. Electric, Inc.
2 4/23/15 3-4-5-6 7 Metro Electric
3 4/30/15 1-2-5-6 2 C.E.S.
4 5/7/15 1-3-4-5 10 The Turek Brothers
5 5/14/15 1-2-4-5 3 G & G Snow Plow
6 5/21/15 2-4-5-6 11 Joey B's
7 5/28/15 1-2-3-6 9 AALCO MFG.
8 6/4/15 2-3-4-6 8 Haegele Nursery
9 6/11/15 1-4-5-6 4 Southside Machine

10 6/18/15 1-2-3-5
11 6/25/15 2-3-4-5 12 Paul the Painter
12 7/2/15 1-2-4-6 6 The Bean House
13 7/9/15 1-3-5-6 7 Metro Electric
14 7/16/15 1-2-4-5 2 C.E.S.
15 7/23/15 3-4-5-6 10 The Turek Brothers
16 7/30/15 1-2-3-6 5 K.G. Electric, Inc.
17 8/13/15 1-2-3-4 3 G & G Snow Plow
18 8/20/15 1-4-5-6 11 Joey B's
19 8/27/15 2-3-5-6
20 9/3/15 EVERYONE

# Contact Phone

1 314-402-9995
2 314-341-2974
3 636-375-1005
4 314-757-3541
5 314-223-4137
6 314-609-5059
S 314-629-7063

Opponent

POSITION ROUND / END OF HALF

POSITION ROUND / END OF HALF
PLAYOFF / SHOOTOUT

Week Date

Bob DeGunia

Golfers

Team 1
Heyl Farms

TEAM ROSTER

Larry Moellering

Kevin Tyler
Elliot Kite

Garry Byrd
John Perlongo

Tom Heyl
Player(s)



Coot Brown Golf League - 2015

No. Name
1 4/16/15 1-2-3-4 4 Southside Machine
2 4/23/15 3-4-5-6 6 The Bean House
3 4/30/15 1-2-5-6 1 Heyl Farms
4 5/7/15 1-3-4-5 8 Haegele Nursery
5 5/14/15 1-2-4-5 9 AALCO MFG.
6 5/21/15 2-4-5-6 12 Paul the Painter
7 5/28/15 1-2-3-6 10 The Turek Brothers
8 6/4/15 2-3-4-6 3 G & G Snow Plow
9 6/11/15 1-4-5-6 7 Metro Electric

10 6/18/15 1-2-3-5
11 6/25/15 2-3-4-5 5 K.G. Electric, Inc.
12 7/2/15 1-2-4-6 11 Joey B's
13 7/9/15 1-3-5-6 6 The Bean House
14 7/16/15 1-2-4-5 1 Heyl Farms
15 7/23/15 3-4-5-6 8 Haegele Nursery
16 7/30/15 1-2-3-6 4 Southside Machine
17 8/13/15 1-2-3-4 9 AALCO MFG.
18 8/20/15 1-4-5-6 12 Paul the Painter
19 8/27/15 2-3-5-6
20 9/3/15 EVERYONE

# Contact Phone

1

2

3

4

5

6

S

Week Date Golfers
Opponent

POSITION ROUND / END OF HALF

POSITION ROUND / END OF HALF

Team 2
C.E.S.

PLAYOFF / SHOOTOUT

TEAM ROSTER
Player(s)



Coot Brown Golf League - 2015

No. Name
1 4/16/15 1-2-3-4 6 The Bean House
2 4/23/15 3-4-5-6 12 Paul the Painter
3 4/30/15 1-2-5-6 4 Southside Machine
4 5/7/15 1-3-4-5 9 AALCO MFG.
5 5/14/15 1-2-4-5 1 Heyl Farms
6 5/21/15 2-4-5-6 8 Haegele Nursery
7 5/28/15 1-2-3-6 11 Joey B's
8 6/4/15 2-3-4-6 2 C.E.S.
9 6/11/15 1-4-5-6 10 The Turek Brothers

10 6/18/15 1-2-3-5
11 6/25/15 2-3-4-5 7 Metro Electric
12 7/2/15 1-2-4-6 5 K.G. Electric, Inc.
13 7/9/15 1-3-5-6 12 Paul the Painter
14 7/16/15 1-2-4-5 4 Southside Machine
15 7/23/15 3-4-5-6 9 AALCO MFG.
16 7/30/15 1-2-3-6 6 The Bean House
17 8/13/15 1-2-3-4 1 Heyl Farms
18 8/20/15 1-4-5-6 8 Haegele Nursery
19 8/27/15 2-3-5-6
20 9/3/15 EVERYONE

# Contact Phone

1

2

3

4

5

6

S

Team 3
G & G Snow Plow

PLAYOFF / SHOOTOUT

TEAM ROSTER
Player(s)

Week Date Golfers
Opponent

POSITION ROUND / END OF HALF

POSITION ROUND / END OF HALF



Coot Brown Golf League - 2015

No. Name
1 4/16/15 1-2-3-4 2 C.E.S.
2 4/23/15 3-4-5-6 5 K.G. Electric, Inc.
3 4/30/15 1-2-5-6 3 G & G Snow Plow
4 5/7/15 1-3-4-5 11 Joey B's
5 5/14/15 1-2-4-5 10 The Turek Brothers
6 5/21/15 2-4-5-6 7 Metro Electric
7 5/28/15 1-2-3-6 12 Paul the Painter
8 6/4/15 2-3-4-6 6 The Bean House
9 6/11/15 1-4-5-6 1 Heyl Farms

10 6/18/15 1-2-3-5
11 6/25/15 2-3-4-5 8 Haegele Nursery
12 7/2/15 1-2-4-6 9 AALCO MFG.
13 7/9/15 1-3-5-6 5 K.G. Electric, Inc.
14 7/16/15 1-2-4-5 3 G & G Snow Plow
15 7/23/15 3-4-5-6 11 Joey B's
16 7/30/15 1-2-3-6 2 C.E.S.
17 8/13/15 1-2-3-4 10 The Turek Brothers
18 8/20/15 1-4-5-6 7 Metro Electric
19 8/27/15 2-3-5-6
20 9/3/15 EVERYONE

# Contact Phone

1

2

3

4

5

6

S

Week Date Golfers
Opponent

POSITION ROUND / END OF HALF

POSITION ROUND / END OF HALF

Team 4
Southside Machine

PLAYOFF / SHOOTOUT

TEAM ROSTER
Player(s)



Coot Brown Golf League - 2015

No. Name
1 4/16/15 1-2-3-4 1 Heyl Farms
2 4/23/15 3-4-5-6 4 Southside Machine
3 4/30/15 1-2-5-6 6 The Bean House
4 5/7/15 1-3-4-5 12 Paul the Painter
5 5/14/15 1-2-4-5 8 Haegele Nursery
6 5/21/15 2-4-5-6 9 AALCO MFG.
7 5/28/15 1-2-3-6 7 Metro Electric
8 6/4/15 2-3-4-6 10 The Turek Brothers
9 6/11/15 1-4-5-6 11 Joey B's

10 6/18/15 1-2-3-5
11 6/25/15 2-3-4-5 2 C.E.S.
12 7/2/15 1-2-4-6 3 G & G Snow Plow
13 7/9/15 1-3-5-6 4 Southside Machine
14 7/16/15 1-2-4-5 6 The Bean House
15 7/23/15 3-4-5-6 12 Paul the Painter
16 7/30/15 1-2-3-6 1 Heyl Farms
17 8/13/15 1-2-3-4 8 Haegele Nursery
18 8/20/15 1-4-5-6 9 AALCO MFG.
19 8/27/15 2-3-5-6
20 9/3/15 EVERYONE

# Contact Phone

1

2

3

4

5

6

S

Team 5
K.G. Electric, Inc.

PLAYOFF / SHOOTOUT

TEAM ROSTER
Player(s)

Week Date Golfers
Opponent

POSITION ROUND / END OF HALF

POSITION ROUND / END OF HALF



Coot Brown Golf League - 2015

No. Name
1 4/16/15 1-2-3-4 3 G & G Snow Plow
2 4/23/15 3-4-5-6 2 C.E.S.
3 4/30/15 1-2-5-6 5 K.G. Electric, Inc.
4 5/7/15 1-3-4-5 7 Metro Electric
5 5/14/15 1-2-4-5 11 Joey B's
6 5/21/15 2-4-5-6 10 The Turek Brothers
7 5/28/15 1-2-3-6 8 Haegele Nursery
8 6/4/15 2-3-4-6 4 Southside Machine
9 6/11/15 1-4-5-6 12 Paul the Painter

10 6/18/15 1-2-3-5
11 6/25/15 2-3-4-5 9 AALCO MFG.
12 7/2/15 1-2-4-6 1 Heyl Farms
13 7/9/15 1-3-5-6 2 C.E.S.
14 7/16/15 1-2-4-5 5 K.G. Electric, Inc.
15 7/23/15 3-4-5-6 7 Metro Electric
16 7/30/15 1-2-3-6 3 G & G Snow Plow
17 8/13/15 1-2-3-4 11 Joey B's
18 8/20/15 1-4-5-6 10 The Turek Brothers
19 8/27/15 2-3-5-6
20 9/3/15 EVERYONE

# Contact Phone

1

2

3

4

5

6

S

Week Date Golfers
Opponent

POSITION ROUND / END OF HALF

POSITION ROUND / END OF HALF

Team 6
The Bean House

PLAYOFF / SHOOTOUT

TEAM ROSTER
Player(s)



Coot Brown Golf League - 2015

No. Name
1 4/16/15 1-2-3-4 9 AALCO MFG.
2 4/23/15 3-4-5-6 1 Heyl Farms
3 4/30/15 1-2-5-6 8 Haegele Nursery
4 5/7/15 1-3-4-5 6 The Bean House
5 5/14/15 1-2-4-5 12 Paul the Painter
6 5/21/15 2-4-5-6 4 Southside Machine
7 5/28/15 1-2-3-6 5 K.G. Electric, Inc.
8 6/4/15 2-3-4-6 11 Joey B's
9 6/11/15 1-4-5-6 2 C.E.S.

10 6/18/15 1-2-3-5
11 6/25/15 2-3-4-5 3 G & G Snow Plow
12 7/2/15 1-2-4-6 10 The Turek Brothers
13 7/9/15 1-3-5-6 1 Heyl Farms
14 7/16/15 1-2-4-5 8 Haegele Nursery
15 7/23/15 3-4-5-6 6 The Bean House
16 7/30/15 1-2-3-6 9 AALCO MFG.
17 8/13/15 1-2-3-4 12 Paul the Painter
18 8/20/15 1-4-5-6 4 Southside Machine
19 8/27/15 2-3-5-6
20 9/3/15 EVERYONE

# Contact Phone

1

2

3

4

5

6

S

Team 7
Metro Electric

PLAYOFF / SHOOTOUT

TEAM ROSTER
Player(s)

Week Date Golfers
Opponent

POSITION ROUND / END OF HALF

POSITION ROUND / END OF HALF



Coot Brown Golf League - 2015

No. Name
1 4/16/15 1-2-3-4 11 Joey B's
2 4/23/15 3-4-5-6 10 The Turek Brothers
3 4/30/15 1-2-5-6 7 Metro Electric
4 5/7/15 1-3-4-5 2 C.E.S.
5 5/14/15 1-2-4-5 5 K.G. Electric, Inc.
6 5/21/15 2-4-5-6 3 G & G Snow Plow
7 5/28/15 1-2-3-6 6 The Bean House
8 6/4/15 2-3-4-6 1 Heyl Farms
9 6/11/15 1-4-5-6 9 AALCO MFG.

10 6/18/15 1-2-3-5
11 6/25/15 2-3-4-5 4 Southside Machine
12 7/2/15 1-2-4-6 12 Paul the Painter
13 7/9/15 1-3-5-6 10 The Turek Brothers
14 7/16/15 1-2-4-5 7 Metro Electric
15 7/23/15 3-4-5-6 2 C.E.S.
16 7/30/15 1-2-3-6 11 Joey B's
17 8/13/15 1-2-3-4 5 K.G. Electric, Inc.
18 8/20/15 1-4-5-6 3 G & G Snow Plow
19 8/27/15 2-3-5-6
20 9/3/15 EVERYONE

# Contact Phone

1

2

3

4

5

6

S

Week Date Golfers
Opponent

POSITION ROUND / END OF HALF

POSITION ROUND / END OF HALF

Team 8
Haegele Nursery

PLAYOFF / SHOOTOUT

TEAM ROSTER
Player(s)



Coot Brown Golf League - 2015

No. Name
1 4/16/15 1-2-3-4 7 Metro Electric
2 4/23/15 3-4-5-6 11 Joey B's
3 4/30/15 1-2-5-6 10 The Turek Brothers
4 5/7/15 1-3-4-5 3 G & G Snow Plow
5 5/14/15 1-2-4-5 2 C.E.S.
6 5/21/15 2-4-5-6 5 K.G. Electric, Inc.
7 5/28/15 1-2-3-6 1 Heyl Farms
8 6/4/15 2-3-4-6 12 Paul the Painter
9 6/11/15 1-4-5-6 8 Haegele Nursery

10 6/18/15 1-2-3-5
11 6/25/15 2-3-4-5 6 The Bean House
12 7/2/15 1-2-4-6 4 Southside Machine
13 7/9/15 1-3-5-6 11 Joey B's
14 7/16/15 1-2-4-5 10 The Turek Brothers
15 7/23/15 3-4-5-6 3 G & G Snow Plow
16 7/30/15 1-2-3-6 7 Metro Electric
17 8/13/15 1-2-3-4 2 C.E.S.
18 8/20/15 1-4-5-6 5 K.G. Electric, Inc.
19 8/27/15 2-3-5-6
20 9/3/15 EVERYONE

# Contact Phone

1

2

3

4

5

6

S

Team 9
AALCO MFG.

PLAYOFF / SHOOTOUT

TEAM ROSTER
Player(s)

Week Date Golfers
Opponent

POSITION ROUND / END OF HALF

POSITION ROUND / END OF HALF



Coot Brown Golf League - 2015

No. Name
1 4/16/15 1-2-3-4 12 Paul the Painter
2 4/23/15 3-4-5-6 8 Haegele Nursery
3 4/30/15 1-2-5-6 9 AALCO MFG.
4 5/7/15 1-3-4-5 1 Heyl Farms
5 5/14/15 1-2-4-5 4 Southside Machine
6 5/21/15 2-4-5-6 6 The Bean House
7 5/28/15 1-2-3-6 2 C.E.S.
8 6/4/15 2-3-4-6 5 K.G. Electric, Inc.
9 6/11/15 1-4-5-6 3 G & G Snow Plow

10 6/18/15 1-2-3-5
11 6/25/15 2-3-4-5 11 Joey B's
12 7/2/15 1-2-4-6 7 Metro Electric
13 7/9/15 1-3-5-6 8 Haegele Nursery
14 7/16/15 1-2-4-5 9 AALCO MFG.
15 7/23/15 3-4-5-6 1 Heyl Farms
16 7/30/15 1-2-3-6 12 Paul the Painter
17 8/13/15 1-2-3-4 4 Southside Machine
18 8/20/15 1-4-5-6 6 The Bean House
19 8/27/15 2-3-5-6
20 9/3/15 EVERYONE

# Contact Phone

1

2

3

4

5

6

S

Week Date Golfers
Opponent

POSITION ROUND / END OF HALF

POSITION ROUND / END OF HALF

Team 10
The Turek Brothers

PLAYOFF / SHOOTOUT

TEAM ROSTER
Player(s)



Coot Brown Golf League - 2015

No. Name
1 4/16/15 1-2-3-4 8 Haegele Nursery
2 4/23/15 3-4-5-6 9 AALCO MFG.
3 4/30/15 1-2-5-6 12 Paul the Painter
4 5/7/15 1-3-4-5 4 Southside Machine
5 5/14/15 1-2-4-5 6 The Bean House
6 5/21/15 2-4-5-6 1 Heyl Farms
7 5/28/15 1-2-3-6 3 G & G Snow Plow
8 6/4/15 2-3-4-6 7 Metro Electric
9 6/11/15 1-4-5-6 5 K.G. Electric, Inc.

10 6/18/15 1-2-3-5
11 6/25/15 2-3-4-5 10 The Turek Brothers
12 7/2/15 1-2-4-6 2 C.E.S.
13 7/9/15 1-3-5-6 9 AALCO MFG.
14 7/16/15 1-2-4-5 12 Paul the Painter
15 7/23/15 3-4-5-6 4 Southside Machine
16 7/30/15 1-2-3-6 8 Haegele Nursery
17 8/13/15 1-2-3-4 6 The Bean House
18 8/20/15 1-4-5-6 1 Heyl Farms
19 8/27/15 2-3-5-6
20 9/3/15 EVERYONE

# Contact Phone

1

2

3

4

5

6

S

Team 11
Joey B's

PLAYOFF / SHOOTOUT

TEAM ROSTER
Player(s)

Week Date Golfers
Opponent

POSITION ROUND / END OF HALF

POSITION ROUND / END OF HALF



Coot Brown Golf League - 2015

No. Name
1 4/16/15 1-2-3-4 10 The Turek Brothers
2 4/23/15 3-4-5-6 3 G & G Snow Plow
3 4/30/15 1-2-5-6 11 Joey B's
4 5/7/15 1-3-4-5 5 K.G. Electric, Inc.
5 5/14/15 1-2-4-5 7 Metro Electric
6 5/21/15 2-4-5-6 2 C.E.S.
7 5/28/15 1-2-3-6 4 Southside Machine
8 6/4/15 2-3-4-6 9 AALCO MFG.
9 6/11/15 1-4-5-6 6 The Bean House

10 6/18/15 1-2-3-5
11 6/25/15 2-3-4-5 1 Heyl Farms
12 7/2/15 1-2-4-6 8 Haegele Nursery
13 7/9/15 1-3-5-6 3 G & G Snow Plow
14 7/16/15 1-2-4-5 11 Joey B's
15 7/23/15 3-4-5-6 5 K.G. Electric, Inc.
16 7/30/15 1-2-3-6 10 The Turek Brothers
17 8/13/15 1-2-3-4 7 Metro Electric
18 8/20/15 1-4-5-6 2 C.E.S.
19 8/27/15 2-3-5-6
20 9/3/15 EVERYONE

# Contact Phone

1

2

3

4

5

6

S

PLAYOFF / SHOOTOUT

TEAM ROSTER
Player(s)

Week Date Golfers
Opponent

POSITION ROUND / END OF HALF

POSITION ROUND / END OF HALF

Team 12
Paul the Painter


	Team Schedules

